
Upplandsträffen 2010

Ekebyboda
Resultat final A

1 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna (C) 278 45 44 89 367

2 Therese Danielsson Ununge (AB) 278 47 41 88 366

3 Marie Arvidsson Lidingö Skf (AB) 275 47 43 90 365

4 Jens-Olof Zetterlund Lidingö Skf (AB) 289 45 30 75 364

5 Lars-Göran Lundqvist Ununge (AB) 271 49 43 92 363

6 Hans Sundén Bälgvikens Skf (D) 277 45 40 85 362

7 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö Skf (AB) 270 46 41 87 357

8 Morten Fuglevåg Ununge (AB) 270 44 42 86 356

9 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge (AB) 276 42 36 78 354

10 Sandra Danielsson Ununge (AB) 258 46 38 84 342

11 Carolina Hallén Järna SKF (AB) 260 45 34 79 339

12 Göran Tibell HLK Skf (C) 257 47 32 79 336

13 Lennart Pettersson Rosersberg Skf (AB) 253 46 35 81 334

14 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 245 41 29 70 315

15 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble (C) 254 254

16 Stefan Sahlén Gimo Skf (C) 240 240

17 Bengt-Olov Valdemo Ultuna (C) 231 231

Resultat final B

1 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg Skf (AB) 285 45 47 92 377 10

2 Anders Wiksjö Järna SKF (AB) 281 47 49 96 377 8

3 Göte Rydstedt Stockholm Skarp (AB) 281 45 49 94 375

4 Emelie Hallén Järna SKF (AB) 275 45 49 94 369

5 Erik Ivarsson USK (C) 233 42 46 88 321



Omg1 Huvudskjutning

G 17 L L L Sa

1 Emelie Hallén Järna SKF (AB) 46 46 48 140 12 kr

G 3 L L St Sa

1 Lennart Pettersson Rosersberg Skf (AB) 46 47 35 128 12 kr

G Elit L L St Sa

1 Jens-Olof Zetterlund Lidingö Skf (AB) 50 48 48 146 100 kr

2 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge (AB) 49 49 45 143 60 kr

3 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna (C) 50 49 42 141 40 kr

4 Therese Danielsson Ununge (AB) 49 50 41 140

5 Marie Arvidsson Lidingö Skf (AB) 49 47 43 139

6 Morten Fuglevåg Ununge (AB) 48 47 39 134

7 Carolina Hallén Järna SKF (AB) 47 48 38 133

8 Sandra Danielsson Ununge (AB) 40 43 38 121

G 56 L L St Sa

1 Hans Sundén Bälgvikens Skf (D) 48 46 46 140 100 kr

2 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö Skf (AB) 49 50 41 140 60 kr

3 Göran Tibell HLK Skf (C) 50 49 36 135 40 kr

4 Lars-Göran Lundqvist Ununge (AB) 49 48 37 134

5 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble (C) 44 44 36 124

6 Stefan Sahlén Gimo Skf (C) 48 48 27 123

7 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 45 44 30 119

8 Bengt-Olov Valdemo Ultuna (C) 47 42 30 119

G 66 L L L Sa

1 Anders Wiksjö Järna SKF (AB) 43 50 46 139 12 kr

G72 L L L Sa

1 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg Skf (AB) 48 46 47 141 75 kr

2 Göte Rydstedt Stockholm Skarp (AB) 49 44 47 140

3 Erik Ivarsson USK (C) 39 40 41 120

Omg2 3x5

G 17 L L L Sa

1 Emelie Hallén Järna SKF (AB) 46 45 44 135 13 kr

G 3 L Kn Stå Sa

1 Lennart Pettersson Rosersberg Skf (AB) 46 41 38 125 13 kr

G Elit L Kn Stå Sa

1 Jens-Olof Zetterlund Lidingö Skf (AB) 50 45 48 143 100 kr

2 Therese Danielsson Ununge (AB) 47 47 44 138 60 kr

3 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna (C) 47 44 46 137 40 kr

4 Sandra Danielsson Ununge (AB) 46 47 44 137

5 Marie Arvidsson Lidingö Skf (AB) 47 45 44 136

6 Morten Fuglevåg Ununge (AB) 47 47 42 136

7 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge (AB) 49 44 40 133



8 Carolina Hallén Järna SKF (AB) 49 43 35 127

G 56 L Kn Stå Sa

1 Hans Sundén Bälgvikens Skf (D) 47 48 42 137 100 kr

2 Lars-Göran Lundqvist Ununge (AB) 49 48 40 137 60 kr

3 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö Skf (AB) 44 48 38 130 40 kr

4 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble (C) 49 47 34 130

5 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 45 40 41 126

6 Göran Tibell HLK Skf (C) 47 41 34 122

7 Stefan Sahlén Gimo Skf (C) 48 42 27 117

8 Bengt-Olov Valdemo Ultuna (C) 44 41 27 112

G 66 L L L Sa

1 Anders Wiksjö Järna SKF (AB) 46 48 48 142 13 kr

G72 L L L Sa

1 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg Skf (AB) 46 49 49 144 75 kr

2 Göte Rydstedt Stockholm Skarp (AB) 49 46 46 141

3 Erik Ivarsson USK (C) 41 41 31 113

Omg 1 + 2

G 17 Omg1 Omg2 Sa

1 Emelie Hallén Järna SKF (AB) 140 135 275

G 3

1 Lennart Pettersson Rosersberg Skf (AB) 128 125 253

G Elit Omg1 Omg2 Sa

1 Jens-Olof Zetterlund Lidingö Skf (AB) 146 143 289

2 Therese Danielsson Ununge (AB) 140 138 278

3 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna (C) 141 137 278

4 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge (AB) 143 133 276

5 Marie Arvidsson Lidingö Skf (AB) 139 136 275

6 Morten Fuglevåg Ununge (AB) 134 136 270

7 Carolina Hallén Järna SKF (AB) 133 127 260

8 Sandra Danielsson Ununge (AB) 121 137 258

G 56 Omg1 Omg2 Sa

1 Hans Sundén Bälgvikens Skf (D) 140 137 277

2 Lars-Göran Lundqvist Ununge (AB) 134 137 271

3 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö Skf (AB) 140 130 270

4 Göran Tibell HLK Skf (C) 135 122 257

5 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble (C) 124 130 254

6 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 119 126 245

7 Stefan Sahlén Gimo Skf (C) 123 117 240

8 Bengt-Olov Valdemo Ultuna (C) 119 112 231

G 66 Omg1 Omg2 Sa

1 Anders Wiksjö Järna SKF (AB) 139 142 281



G72 Omg1 Omg2 Sa

1 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg Skf (AB) 141 144 285

2 Göte Rydstedt Stockholm Skarp (AB) 140 141 281

3 Erik Ivarsson USK (C) 120 113 233


